
Show #52324: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/23/2024-5/26/2024)

1. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 190 Armani Exchange Caleb J. Jantz 445.50 Allen Land & Cattle LLC$3340.00

2 12 Cinderellas Kitten Jake A. Telford 440.50 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder$2672.00

3 141 Scootified Jake A. Telford 439.50 Paul & Linda Tayne$2171.00

4 82 RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 437.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$1837.00

5 166 Classy Lil Reyvon Wade J. Reaney 436.50 Karen Birdzell Olson$1503.00

6 201 Better With Time Dan Roeser 436.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier$1169.00

7 32 Rebel Lu Matt Frederick 433.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC$1169.00

8 176 One Rey Ticket Mike E. Miller 432.50 Hoggan Performance Horses$835.00

9 27 Break Me Off Clay J. Roeser 431.50 Cheramy Krueger$835.00

10T 65 Bet Hesa Nu Star Darrel J. Norcutt 431.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$233.80

10T 103 Cinnaboone Jim W. Spence 431.00 Jennifer Blake$233.80

10T 3 No Training Wheels Jake A. Telford 431.00 Diane A. Edwards$233.80

10T 70 Sugs Brudder Light Flint D. Lee 431.00 Janet Kubichek$233.80

10T 95 Tangy Patron Jim W. Spence 431.00 Jim W. Spence$233.80

15T 66 Royalty In Disguise Matt Frederick 430.50 Alward Ranches Inc.

15T 93 Bet On Boz Flint D. Lee 430.50 Liz Younger

17 144 Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 429.00 Paul & Linda Tayne

18 113 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 428.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

19T 169 Lovin Rollz Wade J. Reaney 427.00 Jaqueline Crawford

19T 132 Starlights Gold Dust Flint D. Lee 427.00 Janet Kubichek

21 56 Miss Dixie Rey Callee R. Miller 426.50 Cuadra Las Gatas

22 84 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 424.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

23T 23 Blinding Lights Cody Hanson 423.50 Ellie Willoughby

23T 177 TalkDirtyToMe Mike E. Miller 423.50 Brooke Gold

25T 33 Starlight Time Matt Frederick 423.00 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC

25T 188 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 423.00 Dylan Sponseller

27 154 Trashed N Church Shawn Deal 422.50 Carly Or Ken Kritchen

28 118 SCR Peptoes Swag Wes Chappell 422.00 Lynn Cummings

29 183 Jolly Holly Michael D. Helsen 421.50 Sheridan Equine LLC

30T 31 Rey Vision Matt Frederick 419.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

30T 44 Red Hottish Metal Clay Damuth 419.50 Ophir Creek Stables LLC

32T 184 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 418.50 ST Ranch

32T 11 Minniemitch Jake A. Telford 418.50 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder

34 28 True Dual Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 417.00 Kent Blough

35 85 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 414.50 Beverly Rees

36 55 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 413.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

37 153 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 411.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

38 152 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 408.00 Shelley Clapp

39 54 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 406.50 David And Rebecca King

40 63 Al Be Sasse Joseph Redig 404.00 Lexi Bowhay

41 203 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 402.00 Portia McCutchan

42 191 DT Hickorys Delta Tenley Haaby 401.00 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby

43 131 CD Gem Wyatt Misrasi 285.00 Sharon Webb

44 171 This Chics Magical Chelsea Frederick 268.50 Kristen K. Troxel



Show #52324: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/23/2024-5/26/2024)

45 72 Sumkinda Offer Wes Chappell 265.00 Nancy Mills

2. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 41

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 190 Armani Exchange Caleb J. Jantz 445.50 Allen Land & Cattle LLC$1250.00

2 82 RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 437.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$1000.00

3 166 Classy Lil Reyvon Wade J. Reaney 436.50 Karen Birdzell Olson$812.50

4 201 Better With Time Dan Roeser 436.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier$687.50

5 32 Rebel Lu Matt Frederick 433.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC$562.50

6 176 One Rey Ticket Mike E. Miller 432.50 Hoggan Performance Horses$437.50

7 27 Break Me Off Clay J. Roeser 431.50 Cheramy Krueger$437.50

8T 65 Bet Hesa Nu Star Darrel J. Norcutt 431.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$265.63

8T 103 Cinnaboone Jim W. Spence 431.00 Jennifer Blake$265.63

8T 70 Sugs Brudder Light Flint D. Lee 431.00 Janet Kubichek$265.63

8T 95 Tangy Patron Jim W. Spence 431.00 Jim W. Spence$265.63

12T 66 Royalty In Disguise Matt Frederick 430.50 Alward Ranches Inc.

12T 93 Bet On Boz Flint D. Lee 430.50 Liz Younger

14 144 Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 429.00 Paul & Linda Tayne

15 113 Reyzin Peaches Clay J. Roeser 428.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

16T 169 Lovin Rollz Wade J. Reaney 427.00 Jaqueline Crawford

16T 132 Starlights Gold Dust Flint D. Lee 427.00 Janet Kubichek

18 56 Miss Dixie Rey Callee R. Miller 426.50 Cuadra Las Gatas

19 84 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 424.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

20T 23 Blinding Lights Cody Hanson 423.50 Ellie Willoughby

20T 177 TalkDirtyToMe Mike E. Miller 423.50 Brooke Gold

22T 33 Starlight Time Matt Frederick 423.00 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC

22T 188 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 423.00 Dylan Sponseller

24 154 Trashed N Church Shawn Deal 422.50 Carly Or Ken Kritchen

25 118 SCR Peptoes Swag Wes Chappell 422.00 Lynn Cummings

26 183 Jolly Holly Michael D. Helsen 421.50 Sheridan Equine LLC

27T 31 Rey Vision Matt Frederick 419.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

27T 44 Red Hottish Metal Clay Damuth 419.50 Ophir Creek Stables LLC

29 184 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 418.50 ST Ranch

30 28 True Dual Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 417.00 Kent Blough

31 85 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 414.50 Beverly Rees

32 55 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 413.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

33 153 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 411.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

34 152 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 408.00 Shelley Clapp

35 54 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 406.50 David And Rebecca King

36 63 Al Be Sasse Joseph Redig 404.00 Lexi Bowhay

37 203 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 402.00 Portia McCutchan

38 191 DT Hickorys Delta Tenley Haaby 401.00 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby

39 131 CD Gem Wyatt Misrasi 285.00 Sharon Webb

40 171 This Chics Magical Chelsea Frederick 268.50 Kristen K. Troxel

41 72 Sumkinda Offer Wes Chappell 265.00 Nancy Mills

3. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 176 One Rey Ticket Mike E. Miller 432.50 Hoggan Performance Horses$870.00

2 56 Miss Dixie Rey Callee R. Miller 426.50 Cuadra Las Gatas$696.00

3 177 TalkDirtyToMe Mike E. Miller 423.50 Brooke Gold$522.00

4 188 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 423.00 Dylan Sponseller$348.00

5 154 Trashed N Church Shawn Deal 422.50 Carly Or Ken Kritchen$261.00

6 118 SCR Peptoes Swag Wes Chappell 422.00 Lynn Cummings$203.00

7 183 Jolly Holly Michael D. Helsen 421.50 Sheridan Equine LLC

8 44 Red Hottish Metal Clay Damuth 419.50 Ophir Creek Stables LLC

9 28 True Dual Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 417.00 Kent Blough

10 85 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 414.50 Beverly Rees

11 55 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 413.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

12 153 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 411.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

13 152 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 408.00 Shelley Clapp

14 54 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 406.50 David And Rebecca King

15 63 Al Be Sasse Joseph Redig 404.00 Lexi Bowhay

16 203 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 402.00 Portia McCutchan

17 191 DT Hickorys Delta Tenley Haaby 401.00 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby

18 171 This Chics Magical Chelsea Frederick 268.50 Kristen K. Troxel

19 72 Sumkinda Offer Wes Chappell 265.00 Nancy Mills

4. NRCHA L1LO: Level 1 Limited Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $900.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 189 Hotts Kimmy Ferrante 424.50 Janel Trammell$952.50

2 149 Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 424.00 Montgomery Nelson$793.75

3 44 Red Hottish Metal Clay Damuth 419.50 Ophir Creek Stables LLC$635.00

4 137 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony J. McClimon 419.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle$476.25

5 133 LS Diamond Ventage Anthony J. McClimon 416.50 Janet Kubichek$317.50

6 164 Shiney Little Rita Robert Mallory 414.50 Robert Mallory

7 41 Le Purr N Royalty Taylor Adams 412.50 Lil Equine LLC

8 63 Al Be Sasse Joseph Redig 404.00 Lexi Bowhay

9 203 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 402.00 Portia McCutchan

10 47 Strait Talkin Royal Debbi D. Otley 401.00 Debbi D. Otley

11 89 Im Stealin Chex Cassandra Davis 400.00 Cassandra Davis

12 171 This Chics Magical Chelsea Frederick 268.50 Kristen K. Troxel

5. NRCHA ONH: Open Novice Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 26 (Added Money: $700.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 12 Cinderellas Kitten Jake A. Telford 440.50 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder$1150.00

2 141 Scootified Jake A. Telford 439.50 Paul & Linda Tayne$920.00

3 166 Classy Lil Reyvon Wade J. Reaney 436.50 Karen Birdzell Olson$690.00

4 201 Better With Time Dan Roeser 436.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier$552.00

5 32 Rebel Lu Matt Frederick 433.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC$460.00

6 176 One Rey Ticket Mike E. Miller 432.50 Hoggan Performance Horses$368.00

7 27 Break Me Off Clay J. Roeser 431.50 Cheramy Krueger$276.00

8 3 No Training Wheels Jake A. Telford 431.00 Diane A. Edwards$184.00

9T 66 Royalty In Disguise Matt Frederick 430.50 Alward Ranches Inc.

9T 93 Bet On Boz Flint D. Lee 430.50 Liz Younger

11 144 Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 429.00 Paul & Linda Tayne
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12T 169 Lovin Rollz Wade J. Reaney 427.00 Jaqueline Crawford

12T 132 Starlights Gold Dust Flint D. Lee 427.00 Janet Kubichek

14 177 TalkDirtyToMe Mike E. Miller 423.50 Brooke Gold

15 114 Dun It Whizkey Style R. Scott Seeklander 422.50 R. Scott Seeklander

16 11 Minniemitch Jake A. Telford 418.50 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder

17 28 True Dual Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 417.00 Kent Blough

18 25 Shine On Alli Flint D. Lee 414.00 Elizabeth Billman

19 153 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 411.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

20 152 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 408.00 Shelley Clapp

21 156 Miss Hattie Cat Shawn Deal 405.00 Shawna Hines

22 63 Al Be Sasse Joseph Redig 404.00 Lexi Bowhay

23 203 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 402.00 Portia McCutchan

24 47 Strait Talkin Royal Debbi D. Otley 401.00 Debbi D. Otley

25 155 Hello Darlinn Shawn Deal 396.50 Shawna Hines

26 131 CD Gem Wyatt Misrasi 285.00 Sharon Webb


